2016/17 SLS-D SYLVAN SHUTTLE BUS STOP LOCATIONS AND TIMES

Please note: PM route may differ from AM and all times are approximate
Be at your stop at least 5 minutes before pickup time!

H Stop Name PICK UP | DROP OFF
1 #119 Bowman Circle Mailbx | 7:32 AM 3:20 PM
2 Greenspace N Esso Lakeway | 7:38 AM 4:06 PM
3 Old Boomer Lark & Mailbox 7:39 AM | 4:.05PM
4 Fox Run School 7:41 AM | 4:02 PM
5 Firdale Drive and Fulmar Cls | 7:42AM | 4:01 PM
6 Pirate Ship Park 7:43 AM | 4:00 PM
7 60th St @ Fieldstone Way 7:45AM | 3:57 PM
8 Westwood N Mailbox 7:50AM | 3:54 PM
9 Westwood S Mailbox 7:55AM | 3:49 PM
10 | Wildrose Dr Mailbx/Bnch 7:55 AM 3:49 PM
11 | Rainbow Park Entrance 7:57 AM 3:45PM
12 | 50th Ave Mailbox @ 45 ST 8:00AM | 3:43PM
13 | 50th Ave (Mailbx 34&35th) 8:02AM | 3:40PM
14 | 101 Herder Drive 8:05 AM 3:35 PM
15 | 72 Herder Drive 8:06 AM 3:34 PM
16 | 43 Reynolds Road 8:10 AM 3:31 PM
17 | 15 Rosewood Rise Mailbox 8:12 AM 3:28 PM
18 | Vista’s Entrance Mailbox 8:14 AM 3:25 PM
19 | Catholic School Bus Loop 8:16 AM 3:24 PM
20 | 65 Cameron Close 8:23AM | 3:18 PM
21 | Steffie Woima School 8:28 AM | 3:05PM

Please Note: Routes may be adjusted as the year progresses.

{ _ CHINOOK'S _|

TOoW HIPR0384 ER&E |
'ﬁ o i




